Technical Specifications
OPTOTRONIC® OT 35W Current Select LED Driver
General Information
Item Number
*2743WJ (57435)
*2743WK (57436)
*2743X9 (57459)
*2743WS (57460)

BLUE
With DIM Without DIM
Ordering Guide
Item Number Original Item Number Ordering Description
*2743WJ 57435 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 CS L
*2743WK 57436 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 CS DIM L
*2743X9        57459 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 CS DIM L 525
*2743WS          57460 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 CS DIM L 625
*2743XA            57461 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 CS DIM L 675
No Short-Circuit Short CS+ and CS1- Short CS+ and CS2-
OT35 350mA/625mA/750mA 350mA 750mA 625mA
OT35 525mA/625mA/675mA 525mA 675mA 625mA
Note: The jumper wire should be completely insulated and conductive parts must not be accessible when installed on the driver’s
output connector.
Mechanical Specification
Length 11.02” (280mm)
Width 1.15” (29.4mm)
Height 1.0” (25.4mm)
Mounting Length 10.63” (270mm)
• Maximum suggested remote mounting distance is 8 feet.
• Use solid copper wire only (16-22 AWG).
• For Connections Use Wire Rated for at Least 90°C (194°F) or equivalent.
• Strip as below for all wires.
3
Operating Range
60
50
40
30
20
10
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Output Current (mA)
O
u
tp
u
t
V
o
lt
a
g
e
 (
V
)
Note:
Note:
Meeting DLC requirements requires minimum 50% loading.
When using 750mA setting, load voltage cannot exceed 46V (35W max).
Dimming Curve
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
%
 o